WISS

Age

2.5
3-4
4-5
5-6
6-7
7-8
8-9
9-10
10-11

11-12

13-14
14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

Western International School of Shanghai
FBBEIIBARTLER

Age Placement Guide

This guide is a reference for entry to WISS from other education systems.

WISS (IB) Model USA Model m

Entry Grade
(WISS)

Pre-N*
Nursery*
Pre-K*
KG*
Grade 1*
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade b
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

Learning IB
Phase Curriculum
Early Years
IB
Primary Years
Programme
Primary
IB
Middle Years
Programme
Secondary
IB Diploma
Programme /
IB Career-
related

Programme

Entry Grade

Pre-N
Nursery
Pre-K
K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade b
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 9

Gradel0

Grade 11

Grade 12

Entry Grade

Toddler
Nursery
Reception
Year
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year5
Year 6
Year7
Year 8
Year 9
Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Year 13



