



## Age Placement Guide

This guide is a reference for entry to **WISS** from other education systems.

WISS (IB) Model				USA Model	UK Model
Age	Entry Grade (WISS)	Learning Phase	IB Curriculum	Entry Grade	Entry Grade
2.5	Pre-N*	Early Years	IB Primary Years Programme	Pre-N	Toddler
3-4	Nursery*			Nursery	Nursery
4-5	Pre-K*			Pre-K	Reception
5-6	KG*			К	Year 1
6-7	Grade 1*	Primary		Grade 1	Year 2
7-8	Grade 2			Grade 2	Year 3
8-9	Grade 3			Grade 3	Year 4
9-10	Grade 4			Grade 4	Year 5
10-11	Grade 5			Grade 5	Year 6
11-12	Grade 6	Secondary	IB Middle Years Programme	Grade 6	Year 7
12-13	Grade 7			Grade 7	Year 8
13-14	Grade 8			Grade 8	Year 9
14-15	Grade 9			Grade 9	Year 10
15-16	Grade 10			Grade10	Year 11
16-17	Grade 11		IB Diploma Programme / IB Career- related Programme	Grade 11	Year 12
17-18	Grade 12			Grade 12	Year 13